
Red Hall Primary – School Dinner Menu Monday 5th June to Friday 27th October 2023 
 

  
*Wholemeal bread on offer with servings* *Salad is served as an accompaniment to meals everyday* 
*Fresh Fruit, Yogurt, and Cheese & Crackers will be served as an alternative dessert choice each day* 

*Quorn alternatives are also available* 
 

 

Week 1 Choice Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

05/06/2023 

26/06/2023 

17/07/2023 

18/09/2023 

09/10/2023 

RED  
Spaghetti and Meatballs with salad 

 

 
Mince Yorkshire pudding mashed potato and broccoli 

 
Roast turkey with Homemade Yorkshire Pudding and 

Homemade Roast Potatoes and seasonal veg 

 
Chicken pasta and fresh crusty bread 

 
Fish Finger Chips and 

peas 

GREEN 

 

  

 
Cheese Bun  

 

 
Ham Sandwich 

 
 

 
Tuna Sandwich 

 
Cheese Sandwich 

 

 
Turkey Sandwich 

 
 

 Blue  
Spaghetti and Vegetarian Meatballs  

 
Macaroni cheese 

 
Vegetarian Roast Dinner Homemade Yorkshire Pudding and 

Homemade Roast Potatoes and Swede 
 
 

 
vegetable curry and rice 

 
Jacket potato with cheese beans 

and salad 
 
 

 PUDDING  
Iced Choc Cake and Peppermint Sauce 

 

 
Fruit Flapjack and Custard 

 
 

 
Banana bread 

 
Blueberry sponge and Custard 

 

 
Arctic Roll and Fruit 

 

Week 2 Choice Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

12/06/2023 

03/07/2023 

04/09/2023 

25/09/2023 

16/10/2023 

 

RED  
Sausage with Mash and Beans 

 
 

 
Chicken Curry and Rice 

 
 

 
Roast Pork with Homemade Yorkshire Pudding and Homemade Roast 

potatoes and seasonal veg 
 

 
Lasagne salad and garlic bread 

 

 
Sea - Side Fish Chips and mushy 

Peas 

GREEN  
Ham Sandwich 

 

 
Tuna Sandwich 

 

 
Chicken Sandwich 

 

 
Cheese Sandwich 

 
Ham Sandwich 

 
 

 Blue  
Salmon and Sweet Potato Fish Cake Mash and 

Beans 
 

 
Pasta Arrabbiata and Freshly Baked Crusty Bread 

 

 
Vegetable Lasagne with Fresh Baked Baguette 

 
 

 
Jacket potato tuna and sweetcorn 

 
cheese and tomato quiche chips 

and mushy peas 

 PUDDING  
                 Fruit Shortbread and Custard 

 

 
Chocolate Fudge Cake and Custard 

 

 
Iced Zingy Lemon Cake 

 

 
Bread and butter pudding and custard 

 
iced bun 

Week 3 Choice Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

19/06/2023 

10/07/2023 

11/09/2023 

02/10/2023 

23/10/2023 

 

RED  
3 Cheese Pizza potato salad 

And mixed salad 
 

 
Hunters Chicken with Homemade Roast Potatoes and 

Peas 
 

 
Toad in the hole and new Potato with Seasonal Vegetables 

 
 

 
Mince and veg pie mash and broccoli 

 

 
Crispy crumb Fish and Chips with 

beans 
 

GREEN  
 

Ham Sandwich 

 
 

Tuna Sandwich 
 

 
 

Cheese Sandwich 

 
 

Chicken Sandwich 
 
 

 
 

Ham Salad Sandwich 
 

 Blue  
Tomato pasta  

 
Vegetarian Hunters ‘Chicken’ with Homemade Roast 

Potatoes and Peas 
 

 
Quorn toad in the hole with Yorkshire Pudding and Mash Potato and 

Seasonal Vegetables 
 

 
Tuna Melt diced potato and salad 

 
Vegetable Enchiladas with Chips 

with beans 
 
 

 PUDDING  
Carrot cake 

 
Ginger Sponge & Vanilla Sauce 

 

 
Syrup sponge and custard 

 
Cooks choice 

 
fruit and ice cream 

 

 


