Red Hall Primary – School Dinner Menu Monday 5th June to Friday 27th October 2023

Week 1	<u>Choice</u>	<u>Monday</u>	<u>Tuesday</u>	<u>Wednesday</u>	<u>Thursday</u>	<u>Friday</u>
05/06/2023 26/06/2023 17/07/2023 18/09/2023 09/10/2023	RED	Spaghetti and Meatballs with salad	Mince Yorkshire pudding mashed potato and broccoli	Roast turkey with Homemade Yorkshire Pudding and Homemade Roast Potatoes and seasonal veg	Chicken pasta and fresh crusty bread	Fish Finger Chips and peas
	GREEN	Cheese Bun	Ham Sandwich	Tuna Sandwich	Cheese Sandwich	Turkey Sandwich
	Blue	Spaghetti and Vegetarian Meatballs	Macaroni cheese	Vegetarian Roast Dinner Homemade Yorkshire Pudding and Homemade Roast Potatoes and Swede	vegetable curry and rice	Jacket potato with cheese beans and salad
	PUDDING	Iced Choc Cake and Peppermint Sauce	Fruit Flapjack and Custard	Banana bread	Blueberry sponge and Custard	Arctic Roll and Fruit
Week 2	Choice	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
12/06/2023 03/07/2023 04/09/2023 25/09/2023 16/10/2023	RED	Sausage with Mash and Beans	Chicken Curry and Rice	Roast Pork with Homemade Yorkshire Pudding and Homemade Roast potatoes and seasonal veg	Lasagne salad and garlic bread	Sea - Side Fish Chips and mushy Peas
	GREEN	Ham Sandwich	Tuna Sandwich	Chicken Sandwich	Cheese Sandwich	Ham Sandwich
	Blue	Salmon and Sweet Potato Fish Cake Mash and Beans	Pasta Arrabbiata and Freshly Baked Crusty Bread	Vegetable Lasagne with Fresh Baked Baguette	Jacket potato tuna and sweetcorn	cheese and tomato quiche chips and mushy peas
	PUDDING	Fruit Shortbread and Custard	Chocolate Fudge Cake and Custard	Iced Zingy Lemon Cake	Bread and butter pudding and custard	iced bun
Week 3	Choice	Monday	<u>Tuesday</u>	<u>Wednesday</u>	Thursday	<u>Friday</u>
19/06/2023 10/07/2023 11/09/2023 02/10/2023 23/10/2023	RED	3 Cheese Pizza potato salad And mixed salad	Hunters Chicken with Homemade Roast Potatoes and Peas	Toad in the hole and new Potato with Seasonal Vegetables	Mince and veg pie mash and broccoli	Crispy crumb Fish and Chips with beans
	GREEN	Ham Sandwich	Tuna Sandwich	Cheese Sandwich	Chicken Sandwich	Ham Salad Sandwich
	Blue	Tomato pasta	Vegetarian Hunters 'Chicken' with Homemade Roast Potatoes and Peas	Quorn toad in the hole with Yorkshire Pudding and Mash Potato and Seasonal Vegetables	Tuna Melt diced potato and salad	Vegetable Enchiladas with Chips with beans
	PUDDING	Carrot cake	Ginger Sponge & Vanilla Sauce	Syrup sponge and custard	Cooks choice	fruit and ice cream



